THE DATASHEET OF
DS1705ESA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 12
FEATURES
 Halts and restarts an out-of-control
microprocessor
 Holds microprocessor in check during power

DS1705/DS1706
11 of 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE VERSION
DS1705EPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1705ESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1705EUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706EPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706ESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706EUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706LEPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706LESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706LEUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 5V-5% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706PEPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706PESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706PEUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, RST, /WDS
DS1706REPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706RESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706REUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706SEPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706SESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706SEUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706TEPA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP (300 mils) 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706TESA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SO (150 mils) 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
DS1706TEUA -40°C to +85°C 8-pin µSOP (118 mils) 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, /WDS
Note: Devices are also available in a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package. Specify lead-free by adding a plus (+) to the part number
when ordering.
E = -40°C to +85°C temperature range
A = 8-lead device